Vikers Hembygdsforening

Balansrikning
Rékenskapsar:
2024-01-01--2024-12-31

Utskriftsdatum 2025-03-04

Tillgadngar
1110 sparkonto
1910 Kassa

1930 Checkrékning/Bankgiro
Summa Tillgangar

Skulder
2019 Arets resultat
2630 Ingvar Anderssons fond
2990 Eget Kapital

Summa Skulder
Beriaknat resultat

Ing balans

44 746,21

3220,00
22 946,88
70 913,09

-20 257,77

-694,00
-49 961,32
-70 913,09

0,00

Ing saldo Perioden

802,48
1117,00
-814,02
1 105,46

18 901,34
0,00

-20 006,80
-1 105,46

0,00

Utg balans

45 548,69

4 337,00
22 132,86
72 018,55

-1356,43
-694,00
-69 968,12
-72 018,55

0,00



